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Women / 4 / 12A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alea Barrios121
Head Over Heels

9.275 8.575 9.3259.525 36.700
4 6 1 1 1 

1 

Anjelica Vance120
Gymnastics Zone

9.475 8.875 8.9009.000 36.250
1 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Emily Colzani118
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 9.325 8.5759.075 35.925
11T 1 3 11 3T

3T

Ciera Menyweather143
Technique

9.250 8.600 9.2008.875 35.925
5 5 6 2 3T

3T

Avery Andrews102
Bay Island

9.075 8.350 8.8509.350 35.625
9T 10 2 5T 5 

5 

Jordan Ballard125
Liberty

9.450 8.450 8.7508.625 35.275
2 8 12 8 6 

6 

Sierra Vitale117
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.650 8.8508.800 35.250
11T 3 8 5T 7 

7 

Aneesa Perez112
Extreme

8.825 8.475 9.0258.700 35.025
14 7 10 3 8 

8 

Melia Schaefer145
Tumble Time - CP

9.100 8.050 8.8508.675 34.675
8 12 11 5T 9 

9 

Haley Hawkins130
Monterey

9.075 8.000 8.5508.850 34.475
9T 13T 7 12 10 

10 

Andrea Delgado115
GymStars Modesto

9.300 7.525 8.4009.000 34.225
3 15 4T 15 11 

11 

Natalia Vinces113
Gold Country

9.225 8.625 8.4257.825 34.100
6 4 15 14 12 

12 

Adaline Roll140
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.225 8.7007.700 33.750
7 11 16 9T 13 

13 

Lucia Mueller141
Sunnyvale

8.925 8.000 8.7008.100 33.725
13 13T 13 9T 14 

14 

Katie Breyer137
Redwood Coast

8.725 8.400 8.5008.000 33.625
15 9 14 13 15 

15 

Maddy Shapiro129
Menlo Sparks

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
16 16 9 16 16 

16 


